

White River Football Booster Club Scholarship Application 2015

Our Purpose

To promote educational and academic opportunities for students who wish to further their personal betterment.

Applicant must meet the following requirements for consideration of scholarship:

- 4 Years White River High School Football Participation in Good Standing
- 3 Letters of Recommendation (1 Coach, 1 Teacher, 1 Non-Family Member)

Name		Phone Number	
Address			
City			
Email Address			
Cumulative GPA	(Please attach a cop	y of your High School Tran	iscript)
Schools Applied To			
Anticipated School of Attendan			ted)
Activities Involved in During F	ligh School (Please indic	cate time spent)	
Activities Involved in Outside o	of High School (Please in	dicate time spent)	

References (Please include a letter of recommendation from each in your nacket)

Teacher	Name
	Subject
	Phone Number
	Recommendation Letter Attached
Coach	Name
	Sport Coached
	Phone Number
	Recommendation Letter Attached
Other	Name
(Non-Family)	Connection
	Phone Number
	Recommendation Letter Attached
Please answer th possible.	ne following questions on a separate sheet of paper, providing specific details where

- 1. What has your experience in the WRHS Football Program meant to you and why?
- 2. Describe the contributions you have made to build and strengthen the WRHS Football program and teammates.
- 3. Indicate how many years/seasons of football you have participated in, where, and when.
- 4. What specific field of study do you think you'll be pursuing and why?
- 5. Describe the impact that you would like to make in your community (or in the world) as a result of your intended field of study.
- 6. What strengths in your academic background prove your ability to succeed in college?
- 7. Why should we select you over any other applicant for this scholarship?

Application Checklist

_Application Form Neatly Completed
 _Official High School Transcript Attached
 _Three (3) Letters of Recommendation
 _Written Answers to the Seven (7) Questions
 _Application Turned Into Carol Pring
WRHS Guidance Center No Later Than December 1st, 2015